
LM Baden-Württemberg

Philippsburg14.04.2007 Schützenhaus Beimerstetten

C.3 Dienstpistole 1Einzelwertung
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33433

1095
7266

12196
6035
5481

13050
12105
27030
21825

4132
12323
17312
26648
13257
31592
27302
29981
29979
18475
25850
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SLG Kirchheim / T.
SLG S.V. Weissenau
SLG Heuberg
SLG Polizei Waiblingen
SLG Alemannische Wäldler
SLG S.V. Weissenau
SLG Bruchsal
SLG Bruchsal
SLG Kirchheim / T.
SLG Alemannische Wäldler
SLG Heuberg
SLG Bruchsal
SLG S.V. Weissenau
SLG Heuberg
SLG Bruchsal
SLG Bruchsal
SLG Karlsbad e.V.
SLG Kirchheim / T.
SLG Heuberg
SLG SSG  ""Bullets"" e.V.
SLG Heuberg
SLG Öschingen
SLG Öschingen
SLG Polizei Waiblingen
SLG Ostalb
Einzelmitglied
SLG Kirchheim / T.
SLG Rottweil 94
SLG Rottweil 94
SLG Polizei Waiblingen
SLG Bruchsal
SLG Alemannische Wäldler
SLG Reihen
SLG RAG Stuttgart
SLG Alemannische Wäldler
SLG Bruchsal
SLG Rottweil 94
SLG Heuberg
SLG Öschingen
SLG Zang
SLG RK Nürtingen
SLG Schriesheim 2004
SLG RK Nürtingen
SLG Karlsbad e.V.
SLG Körle
SLG Heuberg
SLG Team Edelstahl Böblingen
SLG Schriesheim 2004
SLG Karlsbad e.V.
SLG RAG Stuttgart
SLG Schorndorf
SLG RK Nürtingen
SLG RAG Stuttgart
SLG RAG Stuttgart
SLG Rottweil 94
SLG Karlsbad e.V.
SLG Beimerstetten
SLG Reihen
SLG RK Nürtingen
SLG Schriesheim 2004
SLG Kirchheim / T.
SLG Alemannische Wäldler
SLG RAG Stuttgart
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Ort: Schießstätte: 
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Wettbewerb auf Länderebene
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Joppich, Jürgen
Häusle, Otto
Bosch, Rainer
Müller, Dieter
Müller, Ralph-Michael
Schmidt, Volker
Hess, Ronald
Roth, Manfred
Bippus, Wolfgang
Maier, Ralf
Pflumm, Bernd
Eberle, Peter
Gansert, Andreas
Heppe, Erwin Hans
Roth, Marc
Hörrle, Walter
Höpfl, Bernd
Hoffmann, Hardy
Zimmerer, Reinhold
Böttcher, Thilo
Heß, Frank Dieter
Tröster, Swen
Mauser, Markus
Obermann, Christina
Reich, Carsten-Uwe
Scholtka, Olaf
Kessler, Peter
Dschanitsch, Martin
Weber, Gernot
Wegner, Robert
Mende, Dieter
Leute, Bernhard Josef
Bähr, Detlef
Gössler, Michael
Jäger, Wolfgang
Koch, Christian
Rehberg, Johannes
Mrasek, Benjamin
Beck, Horst
Sipos, Paul
Schumacher, Stefan
Franke, Thomas
Vorbrugg, Gregor
Hepp, Klaus
Oeste, Günter
Öhrle, Reinhard
Grund, Hartmut
Hafranke, Frank
Göring, Helmut
Roller, Dieter
Steinhauser, Harald
Preidl, Andreas
Betzler, Kurt
Bräuning, Mathias
Müller, Claudia
Hommel, Martin
Kollak, Volkmar
Bähr, Ingeborg
Eugene, Steve
Nord, Günther
Alarico, Christofaro
Huber, Andreas
Kruse, Jörg
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36575

SLG Team Edelstahl Böblingen
SLG RAG Stuttgart
SLG Rottweil 94
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Böhringer, Rainer
Roller, Bernd
Fanselow, Mario
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C.3 Dienstpistole 1

SLG S.V. Weissenau
SLG Kirchheim / T.
SLG Bruchsal 1
SLG Heuberg 1
SLG Alemannische Wäldler
SLG Polizei Waiblingen
SLG Heuberg 2
SLG Bruchsal 2
SLG Öschingen
SLG Rottweil 94
SLG Karlsbad e.V.
SLG RK Nürtingen
SLG RAG Stuttgart 1
SLG Schriesheim 2004
SLG RAG Stuttgart 2
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Schmidt, Volker
Bippus, Wolfgang
Hess, Ronald
Heß, Frank Dieter
Leute, Bernhard Josef
Obermann, Christina
Öhrle, Reinhard
Eberle, Peter
Beck, Horst
Rehberg, Johannes
Göring, Helmut
Preidl, Andreas
Gössler, Michael
Nord, Günther
Kruse, Jörg

Häusle, Otto
Hoffmann, Hardy
Roth, Marc
Bosch, Rainer
Maier, Ralf
Wegner, Robert
Heppe, Erwin Hans
Mende, Dieter
Mauser, Markus
Dschanitsch, Martin
Höpfl, Bernd
Schumacher, Stefan
Bräuning, Mathias
Franke, Thomas
Roller, Dieter

Gansert, Andreas
Kessler, Peter
Roth, Manfred
Pflumm, Bernd
Müller, Ralph-Michael
Müller, Dieter
Zimmerer, Reinhold
Koch, Christian
Tröster, Swen
Müller, Claudia
Hommel, Martin
Vorbrugg, Gregor
Betzler, Kurt
Hafranke, Frank
Roller, Bernd

Joppich, Jürgen
Hörrle, Walter
Mrasek, Benjamin

Weber, Gernot
Hepp, Klaus
Eugene, Steve

411
405
405
400
392
382
370
370
365
358
347
329
318
294
203

Teamwertung

Schiessstätte:

-
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